Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insalvency Act 1986

Form 4.20

Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

For Official Use

Company Number

05417743

Qutsourced Call Centre Services Limited

I/ We

lan McCulloch, Begbies Traynor {Central} LLP, 1 Winckley Court, Chapel Street, Preston, PR1

8BU

Dean Watson, Begbies Traynor (Central) LLP, 1 Winckley Court, Chapel Street, Preston, PR1

SBU

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 03 August 2016

Signed %’ﬂ

Date 03 August 2016

Begbies Traynor (Central} LLP
1 Winckley Court

Chapel Street

Preston

PR1 8BU

Ref OUQ012CVL/IMCIDWI/JZA/LB/PP
Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

For Official Use
Insolvency Sq Pact Ranm

T

06/08/2016
COMPANIES HOusE

SATURDAY

#163




L J
Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Outsourced Call Centre Services Limited

on the 3 August 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 19

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name 521\! hﬁhj

Signed @ﬁ

Dated O?J'OS/ZOM’)




Outsourced Call Centre Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 August 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge-
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:
Debtors 175,549 00

Uncertain

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Slgnature@ Date OB{/CB/Zbe

< —

NiL



QOutsourced Call Centre Services Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 August 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NEL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where apphcable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NiL
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Intercompany Loans 104,955 00
HMRC {PAYE/NI) 40,860 11
HMRC {(Corporation Tax) 2,409 00
148,224 11
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (148,224 11)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (148,224 11)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100
100
Estimated total deficiency/surpius as regards members (148,225 11)

Signature Date 03/08/ Zf) ,b



10 91 910z 1snBny 20 60 §L0Z J8A DS SdI t jo | abed

aineubig

Buijjeyo] saqug ¢

(A0 74414

00 ZSL'0S Hyp ZLIN '191sayouepy Mled ssauisng B230LED -0 pajwi sesudisiug sngelig 001D
L1 6OZ'SY 771 863N ‘BNseomap ‘uojuagbuot ‘maia dled uoiueg ‘nun Buipuen swie| Aausajosu SWIOISNY 3 AnUaAayY WH 00HD
00 £08'vS HY ZLIN 121sayouey ‘YIBd SSauIsng eadolue) yy-0p pajiu Jamod 2248WwWod 0029
3 sSalppy swepn Aoy

si0}lpal) Auedwon - g
PajiWi] S32IAIAG AU [|BD PRINOSINQD
d7171 (jenauan) soukes] ssiqbag



